Livery Charges (Tamzin)

LIVERY Name :

Feed Preparation (Morning) **
Feed Preparation (Evening) **
Skip out Stable **

Full Muck Out of Stable

Muck out Paddock (per Barrow)* *
Turn out **

Bring In **

Rugging Up **

Change Rug **
Handling/Overseeing for Farrier
Exercise horses per half hour
Grooming

** Daily package

LIVERY Name :

Feed Preparation (Morning) **
Feed Preparation (Evening) **
Skip out Stable **

Full Muck Out of Stable

Muck out Paddock (per Barrow)* *
Turn out **

Bring In **

Rugging Up **

Change Rug **
Handling/Overseeing for Farrier
Exercise horses per half hour
Grooming

** Daily package

£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£4.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£6.00
£4.00
£6.00
£8.00

£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£4.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£6.00
£4.00
£6.00
£8.00

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday



