## Livery Charges (Tamzin)

LIVERY Name :		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Feed Preparation (Morning) **	£1.00							
Feed Preparation (Evening) **	£1.00							
Skip out Stable **	£2.00							
Full Muck Out of Stable	£4.00							
Muck out Paddock (per Barrow)* *	£1.00							
Turn out **	£1.00							
Bring In **	£1.00							
Rugging Up **	£1.00							
Change Rug **	£1.00							
Handling/Overseeing for Farrier	£6.00							
Exercise horses per half hour	£4.00							
Grooming	£6.00							
** Daily package	£8.00							
LIVERY Name :		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Feed Preparation (Morning) **	£1.00							
Feed Preparation (Evening) **	£1.00							
Skip out Stable **	£2.00							
Full Muck Out of Stable	£4.00							
Muck out Paddock (per Barrow)* *	£1.00							
Turn out **	£1.00							
Bring In **	£1.00							
Rugging Up **	£1.00							
Change Rug **	£1.00							
Handling/Overseeing for Farrier	£6.00							
Exercise horses per half hour	£4.00							
Grooming	£6.00							
** Daily package	£8.00							